
2023 MEETING DATES 

TOWNSHIP 

7:00 P.M. July 10 Monday 7:00 P.M. 

7:00P.M. Aug 14  Monday 7:00P.M. 

7:00 P.M. Sept. 11           Monday 7:00 P.M. 

7:00P.M. Oct. 2  Monday 7:00 P.M. 

7:00P.M. Nov.13 Monday 7:00 P.M. 

Jan. 9 Monday 

Feb 9 Thursday 

Mar 6 Monday 

Apr 3 Monday 

May 8 Monday 

June 5 Monday 7:00 P.M. Dec. 4 Monday 7:00 P.M. 

PLANNING COMMISSION 

February   16, 2023     Thursday 7:00 P.M. 

May  18, 2023      Thursday 7:00 P.M. 

August  24, 2023      Thursday 7:00 P.M. 

November 16, 2023     Thursday 7:00 P.M. 

All meetings held at town hall unless specified otherwise 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


